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SCHEDULE

Schedule 3 to the Optical Regulations as substituted by these Regulations

“SCHEDULE 3

VOUCHER VALUES-REPAIR

Regulation 3(3)

Regulation 19(2) and (3)

(1)
Nature
of
Repair

)

Letter of Codes-Values

Repair
or
replace-
ment of
one lens

Repair
or
replace-
ment of
two lens

Repair
or
replace-
ment of:

The
front of
a frame

A side
ofa
frame

The
whole
frame

A
£
10.25

£20.50

£10.50

£6.25

£12.40

B
£
18.80

£37.60

£10.50

£6.25

£12.40

C
£
30.35

£60.70

£10.50

£6.25

£12.40

D
£
76.30

£152.60

£10.50

£6.25

£12.40

E
£
22.20

£44.40

£10.50

£6.25

£12.40

F
£
29.90

£59.80

£10.50

£6.25

£12.40

G
£
40.60

£81.20

£10.50

£6.25

£12.40

H
£
84.50

I
£
78.30

£169.00 £156.60

£10.50

£6.25

£12.40

£10.50

£6.25

£12.40”




