SCHEDULE Regulation 3(3)

Schedule 3 to the Optical Regulations as substituted by these Regulations

"SCHEDULE 3

Regulation 19(2) and (3)

VOUCHER VALUES-REPAIR

(1) Nature of Repair	(2) Letter of Codes-Values								
	A	В	C	D	Е	F	G	Н	I
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Repair or replace- ment of one lens	10.25	18.80	30.35	76.30	22.20	29.90	40.60	84.50	78.30
Repair or replace- ment of two lens	£20.50	£37.60	£60.70	£152.60	£44.40	£59.80	£81.20	£169.00	£156.60
Repair or replace- ment of:	£10.50	£10.50	£10.50	£10.50	£10.50	£10.50	£10.50	£10.50	£10.50
The front of a frame									
A side of a frame	£6.25	£6.25	£6.25	£6.25	£6.25	£6.25	£6.25	£6.25	£6.25
The whole frame	£12.40	£12.40	£12.40	£12.40	£12.40	£12.40	£12.40	£12.40	£12.40"